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GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA.
CIN : L99999GJ1962PLC0O01121

NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2023 30" June, 2023

The Corporate Relationship Department The Manager, Listing Department
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring 'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G
Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Bandra-Kurla Complex

Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001 Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051

SCRIP CODE : 500690 SYMBOL : GSFC

Dear Sirs,

Sub : Information requests received from the Shareholder/s regarding loss
of Share Certificate/s

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company/RTA had on
20t g 30" June, 2023 received request/s from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of
their Share Certificate/s. In response to their request/s, Company/RTA had
informed them the necessary procedure.

As required under SEBI Circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMP/P/CIR/2022/8
dated 25th January, 2022, the RTA shall issue ‘Letter of Confirmation’ to the
shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

We are enclosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the request/s
received.

Kindly take the same on your record.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited
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Sr.Manager (Legal)
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Statement of the request received by the Company/RTA from the Shareholder regarding Loss of Share

Certificate/s

FOLIO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS | SHARE DISTINCTIVE NO. FROM - NO.OF
NO CERTIFICATE NO. | TO SHARES
119675 | LATE RATANCHAND 21795 0009694411-0009694490 80

PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT
WITH LATE SHRI PRAVIN
PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT
WITH SHRI SUNJOO PRAVIN
JHAVERI

101283 | LATE RATANCHAND 18447 0009109661-0009109690 30
PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT
WITH LATE SHRI JHAVERI
PRAVIN PANACHAND JOINT
WITH SHRI JHAVERI SUNJOO
PRAVIN

123593 | LATE RATANCHAND 22576 0009760471-0009760550 80
PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT
WITH SHRI SUNJOO PRAVIN
JHAVERI

123594 | LATE RATANCHAND 22577 0009760551-0009760630 80
PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT
WITH SHRI SANJOO PRAVIN
JHAVERI JOINT WITH LATE SHRI
PRAVIN PANACHAND JHAVERI

175291 | LATE VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA 35348 0010884901-0010885305 405
JOINT WITH JAYSHREE V
JOBANPUTRA

174089 | LATE VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA 35128 0010864856-0010864935 80
JOINT WITH JAYSHREE V
JOBANPUTRA

169994 | LATE VIRJI GANGII 34449 0010793066-0010793145 80
JOBANPUTRA JOINT WITH
JAYSHRI VIRJI JOBANPUTRA

175907 | LATE VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA 35457 0010894666-0010894745 80
JOINT WITH JAYSHREE V
JOBANPUTRA

171881 | LATE VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA 34748 0010821501-0010822555 1055
JOINT WITH JAYSHREE V
JOBANPUTRA

171880 | JAYSHREE V JOBANPUTRA 34747 0010821261-0010821500 | 240
JOINT WITH LATE VIRJI GANGJI
| JOBANPUTRA




FOLIO
NO

| NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

SHARE

CERTIFICATE NO.

DISTINCTIVE NO. FROM -
TO

NO.OF
SHARES

081163

LATE VIRENDRABHAI THAKKAR
JOINT WITH LATE
SMT.THAKKAR KOKILABEN
VINUBHAI (LEGAL HEIR :
SHITAL VINUBHAI THAKKAR)

14937

0007768846-0007768880

35

153376

VRUNDA S SHIRALI

30480

0010428536-0010428690

155

258462

LATE DHULIBEN MANIBHAI
PATEL JOINT WITH VINODBHAI
MANIBHAI PATEL JOINT WITH
NAGINBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL

48415

0012923581-0012923740

160

004685

LATE SHANKERBHAI
NATHABHAI DESAI (LEGAL HEIR
: PRAVINBHAI SHANKERBHAI
DESAI

1259

0000427836-0000428085

250

229924

LATE ARVIND KANUBHAI
PANDYA JOINT WITH JAYSHREE
ARVIND PANDYA

45053

0012223881-0012224180

300

000130

UMEDBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL
(LEGAL HEIR — RAMESHBHAI
UMEDBHAI PATEL)

51

0000026926-0000028080

1155

088372

COLAH NOSHIR DADY JOINT
WITH SMT. COLAH GOOLOO
DADY

16482

0008267181-0008267540

360
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