

## **GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED**

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA. CIN: L99999GJ1962PLC001121

## NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2023

30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001 The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051

SCRIP CODE: 500690

SYMBOL : GSFC

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Information requests received from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of Share Certificate/s

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company/RTA had on  $29^{th}$  &  $30^{th}$  June, 2023 received request/s from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of their Share Certificate/s. In response to their request/s, Company/RTA had informed them the necessary procedure.

As required under SEBI Circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMP/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, the RTA shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

We are enclosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the request/s received.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

CS P C Dani

Asstt. Company Secretary &

Sr.Manager (Legal)

E-mail: pcdani@qsfcltd.com

Encl: As above



Responsible Care\*

## <u>Statement of the request received by the Company/RTA from the Shareholder regarding Loss of Share</u> <u>Certificate/s</u>

FOLIO	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS	SHARE	DISTINCTIVE NO. FROM -	NO.OF
NO 110675		CERTIFICATE NO.	ТО	SHARES
119675	LATE RATANCHAND PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT WITH LATE SHRI PRAVIN PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT WITH SHRI SUNJOO PRAVIN JHAVERI	21795	0009694411-0009694490	80
101283	LATE RATANCHAND PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT WITH LATE SHRI JHAVERI PRAVIN PANACHAND JOINT WITH SHRI JHAVERI SUNJOO PRAVIN	18447	0009109661-0009109690	30
123593	LATE RATANCHAND PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT WITH SHRI SUNJOO PRAVIN JHAVERI	22576	0009760471-0009760550	80
123594	LATE RATANCHAND PANACHAND JHAVERI JOINT WITH SHRI SANJOO PRAVIN JHAVERI JOINT WITH LATE SHRI PRAVIN PANACHAND JHAVERI	22577	0009760551-0009760630	80
175291	LATE VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA JOINT WITH JAYSHREE V JOBANPUTRA	35348	0010884901-0010885305	405
174089	LATE VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA JOINT WITH JAYSHREE V JOBANPUTRA	35128	0010864856-0010864935	80
169994	LATE VIRJI GANGJI JOBANPUTRA JOINT WITH JAYSHRI VIRJI JOBANPUTRA	34449	0010793066-0010793145	80
175907	LATE VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA JOINT WITH JAYSHREE V JOBANPUTRA	35457	0010894666-0010894745	80
171881	LATE VIRJI G JOBANPUTRA JOINT WITH JAYSHREE V JOBANPUTRA	34748	0010821501-0010822555	1055
171880	JAYSHREE V JOBANPUTRA JOINT WITH LATE VIRJI GANGJI JOBANPUTRA	34747	0010821261-0010821500	240

FOLIO	NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS	SHARE	DISTINCTIVE NO. FROM -	NO OF
NO		CERTIFICATE NO.	TO	NO.OF SHARES
081163	LATE VIRENDRABHAI THAKKAR JOINT WITH LATE	14937	0007768846-0007768880	35
	SMT.THAKKAR KOKILABEN VINUBHAI (LEGAL HEIR : SHITAL VINUBHAI THAKKAR)			
153376	VRUNDA S SHIRALI	30480	0010428536-0010428690	155
258462	LATE DHULIBEN MANIBHAI PATEL JOINT WITH VINODBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL JOINT WITH NAGINBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL	48415	0012923581-0012923740	160
004685	LATE SHANKERBHAI NATHABHAI DESAI (LEGAL HEIR : PRAVINBHAI SHANKERBHAI DESAI	1259	0000427836-0000428085	250
229924	LATE ARVIND KANUBHAI PANDYA JOINT WITH JAYSHREE ARVIND PANDYA	45053	0012223881-0012224180	300
000130	UMEDBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL (LEGAL HEIR – RAMESHBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL)	51	0000026926-0000028080	1155
088372	COLAH NOSHIR DADY JOINT WITH SMT. COLAH GOOLOO DADY	16482	0008267181-0008267540	360

